
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 December 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/1J. White 499387 17/14253

 2 SPRING ROWAN Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3S. Board 554477 2/1213

 3 BLUE MOVES Last start winner GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 5/3M. Clayton 552114 2/1211

 4 EXPLOSIVE STARE Last start winner GBN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2M. Conquest 541905 3/2195

 5 CANYA ACHIRA Last start winner GBN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2F. Goodwin 550973 3/2156

 6 HIDDEN DAZZLE Last start winner GBN, 16/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Field 542999 1/0149

 7 SPRING FERN Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4S. Board 554478 1/0130

 8 ROCK BURNER Last start placegetter BUL, 13/09/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3J. Brown 535807 5/1222

 9 FALCON LANE Last start placegetter GBN, 17/11/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2A. Halovic 533494 3/2207

 10 FIONN Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2A. Della Bosca 552236 3/2174

 11 EBBY ROSE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0108

 12 POLLY WILSON Dropping in grade BAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/6126

 13 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1A. Jenkins 528931 4/3177

 14 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2P 3Y 5/3L. Absalom 548794 2/1169

 15 SCARLETT ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3L. Worthy 539815 2/1165

 16 SPRING BOOROWA Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3S. Board 556062 2/1153

 17 ON PAR Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R11, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/2G. Hughes 533184 6/2153

 18 CANYA HORNET Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3S. Simonetta 552119 2/1147

 19 JOE BANANAS Weighted points score IPS, 06/09/2022, R11, 3 6P 8P 1P 5/4W. Sugars 551824 2/0141

 20 BOOT TOSS Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3G. Hughes 549054 2/1138

 21 BROKEN PROMISES Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/3S. Simonetta 548092 2/1134

 22 POVETKIN Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 4Y (FEL)P 6P 5/2S. Hopkins 537691 3/2133

 23 ALMOST FAMOUS Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2S. Simonetta 542917 6/2129

 24 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1126

 25 MUDLARK GODDESS Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3G. Quirk 538701 2/1123

 26 HIGH BANKER Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3J. Field 543000 2/1123

 27 SPRING CEDAR Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2S. Board 554475 3/2120

 28 MINT FREEZE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4N. Staines 553326 1/0114

 29 LITTLE JEANEY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/5114
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 30 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 2/0112

 31 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/0108

 32 NICMAC MAGIC Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 5Y 8P 3P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 8/1102

 33 BLOCKED KNOWS Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4S. Fairbairn 542189 1/092

 34 COBRA KAI Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Thornton 533737 5/390

 35 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1L. Warren 521042 8/586

 36 CAHYA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Rowe 550463 1/085

 37 RAVID RUBY Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4R. Harding 552737 1/081

 38 FANTASY FLOWER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/463

 39 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/363

 40 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7Y 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/060

 41 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/160

 42 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 5Y 5/4G. Prior 493968 4/056
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 1 SPRING ROWAN Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3S. Board 554477 2/1213

 2 BLUE MOVES Last start winner GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 5/3M. Clayton 552114 2/1211

 3 EXPLOSIVE STARE Last start winner GBN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2M. Conquest 541905 3/2195

 4 CANYA ACHIRA Last start winner GBN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2F. Goodwin 550973 3/2156

 5 HIDDEN DAZZLE Last start winner GBN, 16/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Field 542999 1/0149

 6 SPRING FERN Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4S. Board 554478 1/0130

 7 ROCK BURNER Last start placegetter BUL, 13/09/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3J. Brown 535807 5/1222

 8 FALCON LANE Last start placegetter GBN, 17/11/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2A. Halovic 533494 3/2207

 9 FIONN Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2A. Della Bosca 552236 3/2174

 10 EBBY ROSE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0108

 11 POLLY WILSON Dropping in grade BAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/6126

 12 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1A. Jenkins 528931 4/3177

 13 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2P 3Y 5/3L. Absalom 548794 2/1169

 14 SCARLETT ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3L. Worthy 539815 2/1165

 15 SPRING BOOROWA Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3S. Board 556062 2/1153

 16 ON PAR Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R11, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/2G. Hughes 533184 6/2153

 17 CANYA HORNET Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3S. Simonetta 552119 2/1147

 18 JOE BANANAS Weighted points score IPS, 06/09/2022, R11, 3 6P 8P 1P 5/4W. Sugars 551824 2/0141

 19 BOOT TOSS Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3G. Hughes 549054 2/1138

 20 BROKEN PROMISES Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/3S. Simonetta 548092 2/1134

 21 POVETKIN Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 4Y (FEL)P 6P 5/2S. Hopkins 537691 3/2133

 22 ALMOST FAMOUS Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2S. Simonetta 542917 6/2129

 23 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1126

 24 MUDLARK GODDESS Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3G. Quirk 538701 2/1123

 25 HIGH BANKER Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3J. Field 543000 2/1123

 26 SPRING CEDAR Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2S. Board 554475 3/2120

 27 MINT FREEZE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4N. Staines 553326 1/0114

 28 LITTLE JEANEY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/5114

 29 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 2/0112

 30 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/0108

 31 NICMAC MAGIC Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 5Y 8P 3P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 8/1102
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 32 BLOCKED KNOWS Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4S. Fairbairn 542189 1/092

 33 COBRA KAI Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Thornton 533737 5/390

 34 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1L. Warren 521042 8/586

 35 CAHYA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Rowe 550463 1/085

 36 RAVID RUBY Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4R. Harding 552737 1/081

 37 FANTASY FLOWER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/463

 38 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/363

 39 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7Y 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/060

 40 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/160

 41 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 5Y 5/4G. Prior 493968 4/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 December 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMMY SWIFT Last start placegetter WBL, 20/10/2022, R2 3P M/1M. Wilcox 555257 0/0117

 2 MUDLARK CHARLIE Last start placegetter BAT, 21/03/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 4P M/1G. Quirk 538698 0/078

 3 STAR ALLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 22/09/2022, R1, P

GBN, 16/09/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1K. Sherd 552016 0/0130

 4 DETROIT CITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 01/07/2022, R2, P

BUL, 21/06/2022, R2, P

7Y 2P 2P M/1S. Thornton 539887 0/096

 5 FRAMALDA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/11/2022, R3, P 7P 6Y 3P M/1S. Simonetta 556495 0/0106

 6 MISS PINKHAM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 7P 4P 3Y M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/074

 7 TARRAGANDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 7Y M/1G. Sheather 549714 0/072

 8 FORTUNATE BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 17/11/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 7P M/1K. Waddington 548358 0/066

 9 LUNA COUNTRY First start M/1N. Staines 556060 0/00

 10 METTLE MISS 1 First start M/1J. Brown 551361 0/00

 11 DECEPTIVE LASS 1 First start M/1J. Brown 551359 0/00

 12 SNOWY'S LAD 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 6P M/1S. Hopkins 546411 0/042

 13 PARTY BARTY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1A. Pratt 551616 0/078

 14 MOOSE VILLE Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1W. White 551742 0/048
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 1 SURE AS OAK Last start winner GBN, 24/11/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2A. Anderson 555302 3/2171

 2 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/3L. Absalom 548793 8/1254

 3 ANYHOW LENNY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4A. Anderson 555300 1/0181

 4 NORDIC ROMAN Last start Provincial winner BUL, 22/11/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 7/0132

 5 APACHE BANDERA Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/4S. Simonetta 538153 4/053

 6 ELITE BULLET 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3W. White 550232 7/1285

 7 WINLOCK BENJI Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4F. Goodwin 551253 1/0234

 8 BARTON Weighted points score WPK, 26/11/2022, R8, C 4C 2P 2P 5/1L. Worthy 535116 6/5232

 9 VENETIAN FURY Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5C 5/2S. Fairbairn 544422 4/3217

 10 AS EASY AS Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R8, P 7P (FEL)P (FEL)P 5/2K. Markham 551819 3/2204

 11 RHINO MISS Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4D. Duncan 542876 1/0202

 12 ULTIMATE HIT Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 2P 4Y 3Y 5/2S. Simonetta 550787 3/2188

 13 OSTI SCUD Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 5/0177

 14 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3K. Markham 532492 6/1162

 15 MANDALORE Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4K. Rowe 550462 1/0138

 16 METAL TORC Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4A. Rowe 550460 1/0135

 17 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1M. Conquest 532965 10/4129

 18 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 2/0114

 19 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Pratt 546502 6/0114

 20 MINT FREEZE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4N. Staines 553326 1/0114

 21 AUBURN LEE Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 550464 1/0108

 22 FEARLESS PHOENIX Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 2/0102

 23 PRINCE MAJESTIC Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 4P 4Y 2Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556499 1/097

 24 ORANMORE Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 556496 1/096

 25 CAHYA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Rowe 550463 1/085

 26 CANYA SIDE KICK Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R3, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Simonetta 552118 1/072

 27 FANTASY FLOWER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/163

 28 TIPSY MERMAID 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/160
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 1 BOWEN DRIVE Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 2P M/1J. Diehm 546459 0/0108

 2 FRAMALDA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/11/2022, R3, P 7P 6Y 3P M/1S. Simonetta 556495 0/0106

 3 BLAME EVIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/11/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 5P M/1A. Anderson 555299 0/091

 4 MEGGY MAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/11/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Harding 550568 0/074

 5 MISS PINKHAM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 7P 4P 3Y M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/074

 6 LET'S PLAY TIP First start M/1A. Della Bosca 556582 0/00

 7 SNOWY'S LAD 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 6P M/1S. Hopkins 546411 0/042

 8 PARTY BARTY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1A. Pratt 551616 0/078
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 1 BOB'S WAY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 2/1/2C. Priestley 532457 20/18240
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 1 SPRING METEOR Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2J. Board 544669 11/3257

 2 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2L. Worthy 539812 9/8171

 3 ELITE BULLET 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 28/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 3/1/1W. White 550232 7/5285
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 1 METTLE MISS 2 First start M/1J. Brown 551361 0/00

 2 DECEPTIVE LASS 2 First start M/1J. Brown 551359 0/00
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 1 SWEPTAIL Last start winner GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2F. Goodwin 544373 8/5171

 2 SPRING RENEGADE Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R4, P 4P 7C 3C 3/1/2S. Board 542683 11/4213
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